050 Blue Division Hockey

Fridays 2013-2014
	Orange

	Name
	Home Phone #
	Work Phone #
	E-mail

	Burr, Robert
Team Representative
	730-4927
	
	rburr@bell.net

	Allgoewer, Thomas
	521-2075
	301-6771
	tallgoewer@sympatico.ca 

	Dennis, Ian
	521-5187
	562-5800 (1205)
	Ian.Dennis@uottawa.ca 

	Esmonde -White, Patrick
	© 721-5892
	
	Esmonde_white@rogers.com 

	Lajeunesse, Gerry
	
	
	g.p.lajeunesse@hotmail.com 

	McKenny, Bill
	226-4899
	
	bmckenny@magma.ca 

	Miller, Eric
	747-4418
	
	ewmiller@rogers.com 

	Morrow, Robert
	729-6503
	236-9665
	jthompson@burkerobertson.com 

	Raven, Andrew
	526-0106
	567-2902
	araven@ravenlaw.com 

	Steeves, Colyn
	     596-5222
	
	colyn.steeves@sympatico.ca 

	Theriault, Bob
	832-3164
	
	bob_theriault@yahoo.ca 

	Wilson, Steve
	224-3314
	591-0336 x 225
	dost1055@gmail.com 

	Sewell, Terry

Goalie
	819 773-7613
	
	tjsewell@sympatico.ca 


In the interest of obtaining team and divisional parity, players may be moved from one team to another.

